La Plata Electric Association, Inc.
Donations, Sponsorships, and Scholarships

For the Year 2018
Unclaimed Capital Credits
Organization / Activity Amount
FORT LEWIS COLLEGE 100,000
SPECIAL PROJECT GRANT 100,000
LA PLATA ELECTRIC SCHOLARSHIP 52,500
SCHOLARSHIP 52,500
COMMUNITY FOUNDATION SERVING SW COLORADO 30,000
2018 SPECIAL PROJECT GRANT 5,000
CERF - 416 FIRE RELIEF FUND 25,000
PAGOSA PEAK OPEN SCHOOL 27,000
2018 SPECIAL PROJECTS GRANT 25,000
EDUCATIONAL GRANT 2,000
JOHN VOELKER MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 20,000
SCHOLARSHIP 20,000
MANNA SOUP KITCHEN 19,920
2018 SPECIAL PROJECTS GRANT 19,920
4CORE 12,520
2018 SPECIAL PROJECTS GRANT 12,520
JUSTICE MINISTRIES OF PAGOSA 12,295
2018 SPECIAL PROJECT GRANT 12,295
RISE ABOVE VIOLENCE 12,000
2018 SPECIAL PROJECTS GRANT 12,000
LA PLATA ELECTRIC LINEMAN SCHOLARSHIP 12,000
SCHOLARSHIP 12,000
UPPER SAN JUAN HEALTH SERVICE DISTRICT 10,000
2018 SPECIAL PROJECT GRANT 10,000
MERCY HEALTH FOUNDATION 10,000
2018 SPECIAL PROJECT GRANT 10,000
BOYS & GIRLS CLUB OF LA PLATA COUNTY 8,468
2018 SPECIAL PROJECT GRANT 8,468
IAM MUSIC 7,217
2018 SPECIAL PROJECT GRANT 5,217
EDUCATIONAL GRANT 2,000
HABITAT FOR HUMANITY 6,500
2018 SPECIAL PROJECT GRANT 6,500
ENVIRONMENTAL CENTER - FLC 6,500
2018 SPECIAL PROJECT GRANT 6,500
DURANGO EDUCATION CENTER 6,100
2018 SPECIAL PROJECT GRANT 6,100
SEXUAL ASSAULT SERVICES ORGANIZATION 5,000
EDUCATIONAL GRANT 5,000
LA PLATA YOUTH SERVICES 5,000
2018 SPECIAL PROJECTS GRANT 5,000
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HOUSING SOLUTIONS FOR THE SOUTHWEST
2018 SPECIAL PROJECT GRANT

COMMUNITY EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE COALITION

416 FIRE SUPPORT
TRAILS 2000
2018 SPECIAL PROJECTS GRANT
PAGOSA SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL
EDUCATIONAL GRANT
EXCEPTIONAL STUDENT SERVICES DURANGO 9-R
EDUCATIONAL GRANT

SOUTHWEST RURAL PHILANTHROPY DAY (SWRPD)

EDUCATIONAL GRANT

BLUEPRINTS OF HOPE
EDUCATIONAL GRANT

ANIMAS HIGH SCHOOL
EDUCATIONAL GRANT

BAYFIELD EARLY EDUCATION PRGRM, INC.
EDUCATIONAL GRANT

SILVER SPRUCE ACADEMY INC
EDUCATIONAL GRANT

PAGOSA SPRINGS GIRLS CHOIR
EDUCATIONAL GRANT

DURANGO AEROSPACE DESIGN TEAM
EDUCATIONAL GRANT

RUBY M SISSON MEMORIAL LIBRARY
EDUCATIONAL GRANT

SAN JUAN SYMPHONY
EDUCATIONAL GRANT

LA PLATA FAMILY CENTERS COALITION
EDUCATIONAL GRANT

PINE RIVER SHARES
EDUCATIONAL GRANT

HORSE EMPOWER LLC
EDUCATIONAL GRANT

FRIENDS OF THE IGNACIO COMMUNITY LIBRARY
EDUCATIONAL GRANT

REU SITE: ENRICHING THE REU AT FLC
EDUCATIONAL GRANT

WRITING CENTER - FORT LEWIS COLLEGE
EDUCATIONAL GRANT

PAGOSA SPRINGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EDUCATIONAL GRANT

5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
4,000
4,000
3,500
3,500
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
2,500
2,500
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,978
1,978
1,800
1,800
1,500
1,500
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DURANGO ADULT EDUCATION CENTER (DAEC)
GED TESTING SCHOLARSHIP

MILLER MIDDLE SCHOOL
EDUCATIONAL GRANT

SEEDS OF LEARNING
EDUCATIONAL GRANT

CHIMNEY ROCK INTERPRETIVE ASSOCATION
EDUCATIONAL GRANT

PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EDUCATIONAL GRANT

EFFECTIVE EDUCATION PROGRAMS - DHS
EDUCATIONAL GRANT

DURANGO BLUEGRASS MELTDOWN
EDUCATIONAL GRANT

DURANGO ARTS CENTER
EDUCATIONAL GRANT

FLC AMERICAN INDIAN BUSINESS LEADERS
EDUCATIONAL GRANT

WOMEN'S RESOURCE CENTER
EDUCATIONAL GRANT

SUMMER SCIENCE CAMP
EDUCATIONAL GRANT

THE LIBERTY SCHOOL
EDUCATIONAL GRANT

SOS OUTREACH
EDUCATIONAL GRANT

FORT LEWIS MESA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EDUCATIONAL GRANT

DURANGO INDEPENDENT FILM FESTIVAL
EDUCATIONAL GRANT

PINE RIVER LEARNING CENTER
GED TESTING SCHOLARSHIP

Grand Total

Other Donations/Sponsoships
Organization / Activity
416 Fire
SOCKS FOR FIREFIGHTERS
9HEALTH FAIR
SPONSORSHIP - ANNUAL HEALTH FAIR
ADAPTIVE SPORTS ASSOCIATION
SPONSORSHIP - DAVE SPENCER SKI CLASSIC

1,400
1,400
1,340
1,340
1,200
1,200
1,116
1,116
1,005
1,005
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
600
600
500
500
400
400
435,859

Amount
496
496
500
500
300
300

Page 3 of 7



La Plata Electric Association, Inc.
Donations, Sponsorships, and Scholarships

For the Year 2018

ANIMAS HIGH SCHOOL
SPONSORSHIP - SOLAR CAR TEAM 2018
ASPIRE MEDICAL SERVICES AND EDUCATION
SPONSORSHIP - 2018 WALKATHON FUNDRAISER
BAYFIELD EARLY EDUCATION PROGRAM
SPONSORSHIP - BREAKFAST W/ SANTA 2018
BAYFIELD HIGH SCHOOL
SPONSORSHIP - AFTER PROM CELEBRATION
SPONSORSHIP - BOYS BASKETBALL
SPONSORSHIP - DANCE TEAM
SPONSORSHIP - GIRLS BASKETBALL
BAYFIELD MARSHAL'S OFFICE
SPONSORSHIP - BANQUET & FUNDRAISER
BAYFIELD PARENT TEACHER STUDENT ASSN
SPONSORSHIP - SPRING FLING COLOR RUN
BAYFIELD PARKS & RECREATION
SPONSORSHIP - 4TH OF JULY CELEBRATION
SPONSORSHIP - ANNUAL YOUTH ATHLETICS
BAYFIELD WOLVERINE INDEPENDENT BASEBALL
SPONSORSHIP - 2018 WOLVERINE 14 U COMP
BE FRANK FOUNDATION
SPONSORSHIP - INAUGURAL BREW FEST
BIG BROTHERS BIG SISTERS OF LA PLATA
SPONSORSHIP - BIG SWING GOLF TOURNAMENT
BIG BROTHERS BIG SISTERS OF SW COLORADO
SPONSORSHIP - BOWL FOR KIDS SAKE
BMX OF DURANGO
2018 SPONSORSHIP - BIKE/HELMET LOANER
SPONSORSHIP - ANNUAL SUPPORT LOW INCOME
BOYS & GIRLS CLUB OF LA PLATA COUNTY
SPONSORSHIP - YOUTH PROGRAMS 2018
COLORADO ELECTRIC EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE
2018 PEDAL THE PLAINS SPONSORSHIP
CREA AUCTION DOOR PRIZES
GUATEMALA WATER PROJECT 2018
COMMUNITY CONNECTIONS INC
SPONSORSHIP - FESTIVAL OF TREES
DUCKS UNLIMITED
SPONSORSHIP - ANNUAL FUNDRAISING EVENT
DURANGO AREA YOUTH HOCKEY ASSOCIATION
SPONSORSHIP - 2018 PAUL C ONEIL SHOOTOUT
SPONSORSHIP - ANNUAL FUNDRAISER

1,000
1,000
600
600
250
250
1,300
500
250
250
300
500
500
1,000
1,000
750
250
500
250
250
350
350
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
2,000
1,000
1,000
3,000
3,000
2,259
847
911
500
500
500
200
200
800
300
500
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DURANGO CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
SPONSORSHIP - DURANGO ROCKS AWARDS
DURANGO COMMUNITY AFTER PROM ASSN
AFTER PROM CEREAL BAR
SPONSORSHIP - DHS EVENT 2018
DURANGO ELKS LODGE B.P.O.E #507
2019 SPONSORSHIP YOUTH HOOPS
DURANGO EMBLEM CLUB NO 131
SPONSORSHIP - ANNUAL FUNDRAISER
DURANGO FIESTA DAYS
SPONSORSHIP - DGO FIESTA DAYS ROYALTY
DURANGO FRIENDS OF THE ARTS
SPONSORSHIP - ANNUAL FUNDRAISER
DURANGO HIGH SCHOOL
SPONSORSHIP - AEROSPACE DESIGN TEAM
DURANGO INDEPENDENT FILM FESTIVAL
ANNUAL SPONSORSHIP REEL LEARNING PROGRAM
DURANGO INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC BOOSTER CLUB
SPONSORSHIP - 2018-2019 MUSIC PROGRAMS
DURANGO NATURE STUDIES
SPONSORSHIP - SPECIAL EVENTS 2018
DURANGO WHITEWATER
SPONSORSHIP - 35 ANNIVERSARY RIVER DAYS
DURANGO YOUTH BASEBALL
SPONSORSHIP - ANNUAL SUPPORT 2018
ELKS LODGE #507
SPONSORSHIP - ANNL VETERANS BREAKFAST
FORT LEWIS COLLEGE
SPONSORSHIP - 1/2 TABLE BAP BANQUET 2018
FORT LEWIS COLLEGE FOUNDATION
SPONSORSHIP - ANNUAL FUNDRAISER 2018
FRATERNAL ORDER OF POLICE LODGE 8
SPONSORSHIP - SHOP WITH A COP 2018
GOLD STAR PROJECT OF COLORADO
SPONSORSHIP - CASEY KIRKPATRICK MEMORIAL
HABITAT FOR HUMANITY OF LA PLATA COUNTY
FOOD TRAY - ANNUAL WINE TASTING/AUCTION
SPONSORSHIP - 2018 HAMMERS & HIGH HEELS
SPONSORSHIP - ANNUAL WINE TASTING/AUCTION
HILLCREST JR GOLF FOUNDATION
SPONSORSHIP - 2018 NAVAJO TRAIL OPEN
HILLCREST WOMENS GOLF ASSOCIATION
SPONSORSHIP - ANNUAL SUPPORT 2018

750
750
619
119
500
500
500
200
200
420
420
250
250
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
500
500
2,000
2,000
1,150
1,150
750
750
400
400
400
400
1,000
1,000
1,250
1,250
500
500
923
73
350
500
1,000
1,000
100
100
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HOME BUILDERS ASSN OF SW COLORADO
SPONSORSHIP - 2018 PARADE OF HOMES
KIWANIS CLUB OF DURANGO
SPONSORSHIP - 2018 GOLF TOURNAMENT
SPONSORSHIP - PANCAKE DAY 2018
LA PLATA COUNTY 4-H
SPONSORSHIP - 2018 COUNTY FAIR BBQ
SPONSORSHIP - LOCAL LAMB AND GOAT CLINIC
SPONSORSHIP - NEW EVENT FUNDRAISING
LA PLATA COUNTY 4-H HORSE COUNCIL
SPONSORSHIP - ANNL SUPPORT YOUTH PROGRAM
LA PLATA COUNTY FAIR 2018
SPONSORSHIP - ANNL BOOTH RENTAL FEE
LA PLATA COUNTY FAIR CONCERT
SPONSORSHIP - SUPPORT BOARD & 4-H
LA PLATA COUNTY FAIR ROYALTY
SPONSORSHIP - ANNL STOCK SHOW SUPPORT
LA PLATA COUNTY HISTORICAL SOCIETY
SPONSORSHIP - ANNUAL SUPPORT PUBLICATION
SPONSORSHIP - CULINARY HERITAGE DINNER
LA PLATA OPEN SPACE CONSERVANCY (LPOSC)
SPONSORSHIP - BREWERS INVITATIONAL

SPONSORSHIP - SNOWDOWN WINE TASTING/AUCTION

LA PLATA YOUTH SERVICES
SPONSORSHIP - ANIMAS SPLASH & DASH 5K
SPONSORSHIP - UNCHAIN MY HEART 2018
LA PLATA-ARCHULETA CATTLEMEN'S ASSOC
SPONSORSHIP - ANNUAL EVENT SUPPORT
LAW ENFORCEMENT MEMORIAL RIVER WALK
SPONSORSHIP - 2018 MEMORIAL WALK
LAW ENFORCEMENT TORCH RUN SPEC OLYMPICS
SPONSORSHIP - ANNUAL SUPPORT 2018
MAYORS YOUTH ADVISORY COMMISSION
SPONSORSHIP - 7TH ANNUAL YOUTH EXPO
MERCY HEALTH FOUNDATION
ANNUAL SPONSORSHIP - HOSPICE OF MERCY
SPONSORSHIP - JOURNEY OF HOPE 5K
MUSIC IN THE MOUNTAINS
SPONSORSHIP - ANNUAL CONCERT SUPPORT
NATIONAL WILD TURKEY FEDERATION
SPONSORSHIP - ANNUAL SUPPORT BANQUET
P.E.O CHAPTER FX
SPONSORSHIP - POINSETTIAS FUNDRAISER

1,000
1,000
450
250
200
1,200
500
200
500
200
200
400
400
500
500
500
500
1,330
650
680
1,500
500
1,000
1,100
500
600
500
500
500
500
500
500
100
100
2,000
1,000
1,000
3,000
3,000
500
500
260
260
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PAGOSA MULTI PURPOSE PAVILION

SPONSORSHIP - ANNL SUPPORT ICE RINK
PAGOSA SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL BASKETBALL

SPONSORSHIP - 2018 PIRATE GOLF SCRAMBLE
PAGOSA SPRINGS HS ATHLETIC BOOSTER CLUB

SPONSORSHIP - ANNUAL PSHS SUPPORT
PAGOSA SPRINGS ROTARY CLUB

SPONSORSHIP - ANNUAL SUPPORT ASST EVENTS
PAGOSA WITH A VIEW PARADE OF HOMES

SPONSORSHIP - INAUGURAL PARADE OF HOMES
PINE RIVER YOUTH BASEBALL

SPONSORSHIP - ANNUAL SUPPORT BASEBALL
POWERHOUSE SCIENCE CENTER

SPONSORSHIP - POWERHOUSE MAKER HONOREES
SALVATION ARMY

CHILI LUNCH SUPPLIES

SPONSORSHIP - 2018 KETTLE MATCH
SAN JUAN CITIZENS ALLIANCE

SPONSORSHIP - GREEN BUSINESS ROUNDTABLE
SMALL BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT CENTER

SPONSORSHIP - WOMENS SMALL BUSINESS CONF
SOUTHERN UTE COMMUNITY ACTION PROGRAMS

SPONSORSHIP - 2018 DODGEBALL SNOWDOWN
ST COLUMBA PARISH GOLF CLASSIC

SPONSORSHIP - ANNUAL TEE BOX PROGRAM
ST COLUMBA SCHOOL

SPONSORSHIP - 25 YEARS BOOKLET AD
UNITED WAY OF SW COLORADO

SPONSORSHIP - ARCH COUNTY GOLF EVENT

SPONSORSHIP - CHARITY GOLF TOURNAMENT
VETERANS MEMORIAL PARK

SPONSORSHIP - 4TH ANNUAL GOLF TOURNAMENT
VOLUNTEERS OF AMERICA

SPONSORSHIP - ANNUAL FUNDRAISER
WOMEN'S RESOURCE CENTER

SPONSORSHIP MEN WHO GRILL

Grand Total

400
400
500
500
400
400
750
750
500
500
500
500
2,500
2,500
897
397
500
756
756
500
500
85

85
350
350
150
150
2,270
1,120
1,150
250
250
1,000
1,000
500
500
60,615

Page 7 of 7



