Unclaimed Capital Credits

Officialified Capital Credits	
Organization / Activity	Amount
FORT LEWIS COLLEGE	100,000
SPECIAL PROJECT GRANT	100,000
LA PLATA ELECTRIC SCHOLARSHIP	52,500
SCHOLARSHIP	52,500
COMMUNITY FOUNDATION SERVING SW COLORADO	30,000
2018 SPECIAL PROJECT GRANT	5,000
CERF - 416 FIRE RELIEF FUND	25,000
PAGOSA PEAK OPEN SCHOOL	27,000
2018 SPECIAL PROJECTS GRANT	25,000
EDUCATIONAL GRANT	2,000
JOHN VOELKER MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP	20,000
SCHOLARSHIP	20,000
MANNA SOUP KITCHEN	19,920
2018 SPECIAL PROJECTS GRANT	19,920
4CORE	12,520
2018 SPECIAL PROJECTS GRANT	12,520
JUSTICE MINISTRIES OF PAGOSA	12,295
2018 SPECIAL PROJECT GRANT	12,295
RISE ABOVE VIOLENCE	12,000
2018 SPECIAL PROJECTS GRANT	12,000
LA PLATA ELECTRIC LINEMAN SCHOLARSHIP	12,000
SCHOLARSHIP	12,000
UPPER SAN JUAN HEALTH SERVICE DISTRICT	10,000
2018 SPECIAL PROJECT GRANT	10,000
MERCY HEALTH FOUNDATION	10,000
2018 SPECIAL PROJECT GRANT	10,000
BOYS & GIRLS CLUB OF LA PLATA COUNTY	8,468
2018 SPECIAL PROJECT GRANT	8,468
IAM MUSIC	7,217
2018 SPECIAL PROJECT GRANT	5,217
EDUCATIONAL GRANT	2,000
HABITAT FOR HUMANITY	6,500
2018 SPECIAL PROJECT GRANT	6,500
ENVIRONMENTAL CENTER - FLC	6,500
2018 SPECIAL PROJECT GRANT	6,500
DURANGO EDUCATION CENTER	6,100
2018 SPECIAL PROJECT GRANT	6,100
SEXUAL ASSAULT SERVICES ORGANIZATION	5,000
EDUCATIONAL GRANT	5,000
LA PLATA YOUTH SERVICES	5,000
2018 SPECIAL PROJECTS GRANT	5,000

HOUSING SOLUTIONS FOR THE SOUTHWEST	5,000
2018 SPECIAL PROJECT GRANT	5,000
COMMUNITY EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE COALITION	5,000
416 FIRE SUPPORT	5,000
TRAILS 2000	5,000
2018 SPECIAL PROJECTS GRANT	5,000
PAGOSA SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL	4,000
EDUCATIONAL GRANT	4,000
EXCEPTIONAL STUDENT SERVICES DURANGO 9-R	3,500
EDUCATIONAL GRANT	3,500
SOUTHWEST RURAL PHILANTHROPY DAY (SWRPD)	3,000
EDUCATIONAL GRANT	3,000
BLUEPRINTS OF HOPE	3,000
EDUCATIONAL GRANT	3,000
ANIMAS HIGH SCHOOL	3,000
EDUCATIONAL GRANT	3,000
BAYFIELD EARLY EDUCATION PRGRM, INC.	2,500
EDUCATIONAL GRANT	2,500
SILVER SPRUCE ACADEMY INC	2,000
EDUCATIONAL GRANT	2,000
PAGOSA SPRINGS GIRLS CHOIR	2,000
EDUCATIONAL GRANT	2,000
DURANGO AEROSPACE DESIGN TEAM	2,000
EDUCATIONAL GRANT	2,000
RUBY M SISSON MEMORIAL LIBRARY	2,000
EDUCATIONAL GRANT	2,000
SAN JUAN SYMPHONY	2,000
EDUCATIONAL GRANT	2,000
LA PLATA FAMILY CENTERS COALITION	2,000
EDUCATIONAL GRANT	2,000
PINE RIVER SHARES	2,000
EDUCATIONAL GRANT	2,000
HORSE EMPOWER LLC	2,000
EDUCATIONAL GRANT	2,000
FRIENDS OF THE IGNACIO COMMUNITY LIBRARY	2,000
EDUCATIONAL GRANT	2,000
REU SITE: ENRICHING THE REU AT FLC	1,978
EDUCATIONAL GRANT	1,978
WRITING CENTER - FORT LEWIS COLLEGE	1,800
EDUCATIONAL GRANT	1,800
PAGOSA SPRINGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	1,500
EDUCATIONAL GRANT	1,500

DURANGO ADULT EDUCATION CENTER (DAEC)	1,400
GED TESTING SCHOLARSHIP	1,400
MILLER MIDDLE SCHOOL	1,340
EDUCATIONAL GRANT	1,340
SEEDS OF LEARNING	1,200
EDUCATIONAL GRANT	1,200
CHIMNEY ROCK INTERPRETIVE ASSOCATION	1,116
EDUCATIONAL GRANT	1,116
PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	1,005
EDUCATIONAL GRANT	1,005
EFFECTIVE EDUCATION PROGRAMS - DHS	1,000
EDUCATIONAL GRANT	1,000
DURANGO BLUEGRASS MELTDOWN	1,000
EDUCATIONAL GRANT	1,000
DURANGO ARTS CENTER	1,000
EDUCATIONAL GRANT	1,000
FLC AMERICAN INDIAN BUSINESS LEADERS	1,000
EDUCATIONAL GRANT	1,000
WOMEN'S RESOURCE CENTER	1,000
EDUCATIONAL GRANT	1,000
SUMMER SCIENCE CAMP	1,000
EDUCATIONAL GRANT	1,000
THE LIBERTY SCHOOL	1,000
EDUCATIONAL GRANT	1,000
SOS OUTREACH	1,000
EDUCATIONAL GRANT	1,000
FORT LEWIS MESA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	600
EDUCATIONAL GRANT	600
DURANGO INDEPENDENT FILM FESTIVAL	500
EDUCATIONAL GRANT	500
PINE RIVER LEARNING CENTER	400
GED TESTING SCHOLARSHIP	400
Grand Total	435,859

Other Donations/Sponsoships

Organization / Activity	Amount
416 Fire	496
SOCKS FOR FIREFIGHTERS	496
9HEALTH FAIR	500
SPONSORSHIP - ANNUAL HEALTH FAIR	500
ADAPTIVE SPORTS ASSOCIATION	300
SPONSORSHIP - DAVE SPENCER SKI CLASSIC	300

ANIMAS HIGH SCHOOL	1,000
SPONSORSHIP - SOLAR CAR TEAM 2018	1,000
ASPIRE MEDICAL SERVICES AND EDUCATION	600
SPONSORSHIP - 2018 WALKATHON FUNDRAISER	600
BAYFIELD EARLY EDUCATION PROGRAM	250
SPONSORSHIP - BREAKFAST W/ SANTA 2018	250
BAYFIELD HIGH SCHOOL	1,300
SPONSORSHIP - AFTER PROM CELEBRATION	500
SPONSORSHIP - BOYS BASKETBALL	250
SPONSORSHIP - DANCE TEAM	250
SPONSORSHIP - GIRLS BASKETBALL	300
BAYFIELD MARSHAL'S OFFICE	500
SPONSORSHIP - BANQUET & FUNDRAISER	500
BAYFIELD PARENT TEACHER STUDENT ASSN	1,000
SPONSORSHIP - SPRING FLING COLOR RUN	1,000
BAYFIELD PARKS & RECREATION	750
SPONSORSHIP - 4TH OF JULY CELEBRATION	250
SPONSORSHIP - ANNUAL YOUTH ATHLETICS	500
BAYFIELD WOLVERINE INDEPENDENT BASEBALL	250
SPONSORSHIP - 2018 WOLVERINE 14 U COMP	250
BE FRANK FOUNDATION	350
SPONSORSHIP - INAUGURAL BREW FEST	350
BIG BROTHERS BIG SISTERS OF LA PLATA	1,000
SPONSORSHIP - BIG SWING GOLF TOURNAMENT	1,000
BIG BROTHERS BIG SISTERS OF SW COLORADO	1,000
SPONSORSHIP - BOWL FOR KIDS SAKE	1,000
BMX OF DURANGO	2,000
2018 SPONSORSHIP - BIKE/HELMET LOANER	1,000
SPONSORSHIP - ANNUAL SUPPORT LOW INCOME	1,000
BOYS & GIRLS CLUB OF LA PLATA COUNTY	3,000
SPONSORSHIP - YOUTH PROGRAMS 2018	3,000
COLORADO ELECTRIC EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE	2,259
2018 PEDAL THE PLAINS SPONSORSHIP	847
CREA AUCTION DOOR PRIZES	911
GUATEMALA WATER PROJECT 2018	500
COMMUNITY CONNECTIONS INC	500
SPONSORSHIP - FESTIVAL OF TREES	500
DUCKS UNLIMITED	200
SPONSORSHIP - ANNUAL FUNDRAISING EVENT	200
DURANGO AREA YOUTH HOCKEY ASSOCIATION	800
SPONSORSHIP - 2018 PAUL C ONEIL SHOOTOUT	300
SPONSORSHIP - ANNUAL FUNDRAISER	500

DURANGO CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	750
SPONSORSHIP - DURANGO ROCKS AWARDS	750
DURANGO COMMUNITY AFTER PROM ASSN	619
AFTER PROM CEREAL BAR	119
SPONSORSHIP - DHS EVENT 2018	500
DURANGO ELKS LODGE B.P.O.E #507	500
2019 SPONSORSHIP YOUTH HOOPS	500
DURANGO EMBLEM CLUB NO 131	200
SPONSORSHIP - ANNUAL FUNDRAISER	200
DURANGO FIESTA DAYS	420
SPONSORSHIP - DGO FIESTA DAYS ROYALTY	420
DURANGO FRIENDS OF THE ARTS	250
SPONSORSHIP - ANNUAL FUNDRAISER	250
DURANGO HIGH SCHOOL	1,000
SPONSORSHIP - AEROSPACE DESIGN TEAM	1,000
DURANGO INDEPENDENT FILM FESTIVAL	1,000
ANNUAL SPONSORSHIP REEL LEARNING PROGRAM	1,000
DURANGO INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC BOOSTER CLUB	500
SPONSORSHIP - 2018-2019 MUSIC PROGRAMS	500
DURANGO NATURE STUDIES	2,000
SPONSORSHIP - SPECIAL EVENTS 2018	2,000
DURANGO WHITEWATER	1,150
SPONSORSHIP - 35 ANNIVERSARY RIVER DAYS	1,150
DURANGO YOUTH BASEBALL	750
SPONSORSHIP - ANNUAL SUPPORT 2018	750
ELKS LODGE #507	400
SPONSORSHIP - ANNL VETERANS BREAKFAST	400
FORT LEWIS COLLEGE	400
SPONSORSHIP - 1/2 TABLE BAP BANQUET 2018	400
FORT LEWIS COLLEGE FOUNDATION	1,000
SPONSORSHIP - ANNUAL FUNDRAISER 2018	1,000
FRATERNAL ORDER OF POLICE LODGE 8	1,250
SPONSORSHIP - SHOP WITH A COP 2018	1,250
GOLD STAR PROJECT OF COLORADO	500
SPONSORSHIP - CASEY KIRKPATRICK MEMORIAL	500
HABITAT FOR HUMANITY OF LA PLATA COUNTY	923
FOOD TRAY - ANNUAL WINE TASTING/AUCTION	73
SPONSORSHIP - 2018 HAMMERS & HIGH HEELS	350
SPONSORSHIP - ANNUAL WINE TASTING/AUCTION	500
HILLCREST JR GOLF FOUNDATION	1,000
SPONSORSHIP - 2018 NAVAJO TRAIL OPEN	1,000
HILLCREST WOMENS GOLF ASSOCIATION	100
SPONSORSHIP - ANNUAL SUPPORT 2018	100

HOME BUILDERS ASSN OF SW COLORADO	1,000
SPONSORSHIP - 2018 PARADE OF HOMES	1,000
KIWANIS CLUB OF DURANGO	450
SPONSORSHIP - 2018 GOLF TOURNAMENT	250
SPONSORSHIP - PANCAKE DAY 2018	200
LA PLATA COUNTY 4-H	1,200
SPONSORSHIP - 2018 COUNTY FAIR BBQ	500
SPONSORSHIP - LOCAL LAMB AND GOAT CLINIC	200
SPONSORSHIP - NEW EVENT FUNDRAISING	500
LA PLATA COUNTY 4-H HORSE COUNCIL	200
SPONSORSHIP - ANNL SUPPORT YOUTH PROGRAM	200
LA PLATA COUNTY FAIR 2018	400
SPONSORSHIP - ANNL BOOTH RENTAL FEE	400
LA PLATA COUNTY FAIR CONCERT	500
SPONSORSHIP - SUPPORT BOARD & 4-H	500
LA PLATA COUNTY FAIR ROYALTY	500
SPONSORSHIP - ANNL STOCK SHOW SUPPORT	500
LA PLATA COUNTY HISTORICAL SOCIETY	1,330
SPONSORSHIP - ANNUAL SUPPORT PUBLICATION	650
SPONSORSHIP - CULINARY HERITAGE DINNER	680
LA PLATA OPEN SPACE CONSERVANCY (LPOSC)	1,500
SPONSORSHIP - BREWERS INVITATIONAL	500
SPONSORSHIP - SNOWDOWN WINE TASTING/AUCTION	1,000
LA PLATA YOUTH SERVICES	1,100
SPONSORSHIP - ANIMAS SPLASH & DASH 5K	500
SPONSORSHIP - UNCHAIN MY HEART 2018	600
LA PLATA-ARCHULETA CATTLEMEN'S ASSOC	500
SPONSORSHIP - ANNUAL EVENT SUPPORT	500
LAW ENFORCEMENT MEMORIAL RIVER WALK	500
SPONSORSHIP - 2018 MEMORIAL WALK	500
LAW ENFORCEMENT TORCH RUN SPEC OLYMPICS	500
SPONSORSHIP - ANNUAL SUPPORT 2018	500
MAYORS YOUTH ADVISORY COMMISSION	100
SPONSORSHIP - 7TH ANNUAL YOUTH EXPO	100
MERCY HEALTH FOUNDATION	2,000
ANNUAL SPONSORSHIP - HOSPICE OF MERCY	1,000
SPONSORSHIP - JOURNEY OF HOPE 5K	1,000
MUSIC IN THE MOUNTAINS	3,000
SPONSORSHIP - ANNUAL CONCERT SUPPORT	3,000
NATIONAL WILD TURKEY FEDERATION	500
SPONSORSHIP - ANNUAL SUPPORT BANQUET	500
P.E.O CHAPTER FX	260
SPONSORSHIP - POINSETTIAS FUNDRAISER	260

PAGOSA MULTI PURPOSE PAVILION	400
SPONSORSHIP - ANNL SUPPORT ICE RINK	400
PAGOSA SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL BASKETBALL	500
SPONSORSHIP - 2018 PIRATE GOLF SCRAMBLE	500
PAGOSA SPRINGS HS ATHLETIC BOOSTER CLUB	400
SPONSORSHIP - ANNUAL PSHS SUPPORT	400
PAGOSA SPRINGS ROTARY CLUB	750
SPONSORSHIP - ANNUAL SUPPORT ASST EVENTS	750
PAGOSA WITH A VIEW PARADE OF HOMES	500
SPONSORSHIP - INAUGURAL PARADE OF HOMES	500
PINE RIVER YOUTH BASEBALL	500
SPONSORSHIP - ANNUAL SUPPORT BASEBALL	500
POWERHOUSE SCIENCE CENTER	2,500
SPONSORSHIP - POWERHOUSE MAKER HONOREES	2,500
SALVATION ARMY	897
CHILI LUNCH SUPPLIES	397
SPONSORSHIP - 2018 KETTLE MATCH	500
SAN JUAN CITIZENS ALLIANCE	756
SPONSORSHIP - GREEN BUSINESS ROUNDTABLE	756
SMALL BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT CENTER	500
SPONSORSHIP - WOMENS SMALL BUSINESS CONF	500
SOUTHERN UTE COMMUNITY ACTION PROGRAMS	85
SPONSORSHIP - 2018 DODGEBALL SNOWDOWN	85
ST COLUMBA PARISH GOLF CLASSIC	350
SPONSORSHIP - ANNUAL TEE BOX PROGRAM	350
ST COLUMBA SCHOOL	150
SPONSORSHIP - 25 YEARS BOOKLET AD	150
UNITED WAY OF SW COLORADO	2,270
SPONSORSHIP - ARCH COUNTY GOLF EVENT	1,120
SPONSORSHIP - CHARITY GOLF TOURNAMENT	1,150
VETERANS MEMORIAL PARK	250
SPONSORSHIP - 4TH ANNUAL GOLF TOURNAMENT	250
VOLUNTEERS OF AMERICA	1,000
SPONSORSHIP - ANNUAL FUNDRAISER	1,000
WOMEN'S RESOURCE CENTER	500
SPONSORSHIP MEN WHO GRILL	500
Grand Total	60,615